Update 01/01/2024 - mg_interface_rs232_rs485.doc Page 1
Errors and omissions excepted
1
Voltage
supply
Plug A:
+
_

Update 01/01/2024 - mg_interface_rs232_rs485.doc Page 4
Errors and omissions excepted
 Order key
M G - A D R 4 1. 6 0 0 0. S 1 0 x O
Standard type M-Line
Dimension
                                  O without
Large-size indicator
                                  D max. 3 characters
Type of enclosure
Version
Built-on enclosure A                                   x  Internal version
Installation enclosure B
                            Switching points
Display type
  0 none
Digital D
Operation
Display colour
  1 Keys on the front
Red R                                   E Connection via external keypad
Green (on request) G
Orange (on request) Y                           Voltage supply
Blue (on request) B                          7 18-36 VDC galv. isolated
                                  S 100-240 VAC
Number of digits
4-digit 4
Measuring input
6- digit 6                                   0 Interface
8- digit 8
Analog output*
Digit height
                          0 none
57 mm 1
100 mm 2                                   Sensor supply
200 mm  5                         0 none
Interfaces
RS232 ASCII protocol 5
RS485 ASCII protocol 6
* The option „Analog output“ is not combinable with option “Interface”!